
Thursday, September 23I Y [kien ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Saying it with Music10.0 Devotions: The Rev. N. E.Winhall
10.20 For My Lady: Charlie:Coburn and George Mozart10.45 Home Science Talk: Dress-
ing your, Figure; The Tall, ThinType
11. 0 Music Which Appeals12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No, 4 in A, Op. 90

MendeissohrThird Suite of Ancient Airs
and Dances for Lute

Respighi3.30 A Musical. Commentary
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports
6.380 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Anoouncements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Ae Local News Service
7.15 Winter Course Talk: "TheFunction of Humour," by J.Laird, Lecturer in Philosophy,Auckland University College
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Spotlight on Music"8. 0 The City of Auckland PipeBand under Pipe-Major J. F.Robertson
(A Studio Recital)8.30 "Crowns of England"8.57 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 "Dad and Dave"

8.43 "Linger Awhile’ with Ler
Hawkins and his Philmelodic
Quartet
(Studio Presentation)10. 0 Woody Herman and nisOrchestra

10.15 Edmundo Ros and. Ohis
Khumba Band
10.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.50 Close: down

( ~C 880 kc. 341] m.
6, Op.m.. Latin American Rhythms6.30 Popular Parade7. 0 After Dinner Music8. 0 Chamber Music
The Pasquier TrioTrio in G, Op. 9, No. 14

Beethoven8.24 The Busch QuartetQuartet in D Minor ("Deathand the Maiden") Schubert3. 0 Recital Hour, featuringHerbert Jannsen10 Promenade Orchestral
Concert10.30 Close down

IRYAD) AUCKLAND1250 ke, 240 m.
4.80 p.m.

—
Music and Song6. 0 Light and Shade

:

6.30 Dinner Music7.0 Thursday .Night at 7.0:Top 0’ the Bill Variety Show8.0 Promenade Concert9. 0 ‘Teen Age Time —

9.30 Away in. Hawali10. 0 Close down

rj /e\WELLINGTON570ke 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.08.1n. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Slim Bryant and his Wild-
cats
9.15 Norman Cloutier’s Orches-
t tra f
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star; Nelson Eddy
9.40 Music Whilé You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 "Jobs| Have Known," talk
by Elsie Locke
40.40 For My Lady: Felix Men-delssohn (Germany)
41. O in, Lighter Mood

}

J.
1.302.0

3.30

12. 0 Lunch. Music
12.35 p.m. Mid-day Farm Talk:
The Care of Farm Tools, by A.Dickson

_

Broadcast to Schools
Local Weather Conditions

CLASSICAL HOUR ~
Music for Strifgs and Organ
(BBC Programme)
Samson Overture Handel
2.30 Sonata in A Minor, Op.164 Schubert
Romance No, 2 in F, Op. 50

Beethoven
On with the Show
Musie While You Work

4.0 Waltz Time
4.20 Ten Minute Tenors
4.30 Children’s Session: "TheReign of Gloriana," with AuntKathleen
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Sweet Thames Run
Softly’: Robert Gibbings reads
from his book
7.20 EVENING PROGRAMME' 2YA Concert Orchestra, con-ducted by Leon de Mauny
Sonata in A Handel-GraySea Pictures

Eigar-WoodhouseValse Lente Chopin"Berenice" Minuet Handel
8. 0 MERLE GAMBLE
(soprano), and
ALEX LINDSAY (violin)
Songs for Voice and ViolinHolst
(A Studio Presentation)

8.10 Galimir Quartet directed
by Maurice Ravel
Quartet in F Ravel

8.34 MADAME ELSIE BETTS-VINCENT (pianist)
Sonata in B Flat, Op. 74

Glazounov
(A Studio Recital)

888 Station Notices'9.. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Professional Wrestlingefeom the Town Hall)
10.15 (approx.) The Masters in
Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Clese down

2\hVAC WELLINGTON650 ke. 461 m.

>30 p.m. Miscec}!UnOUS Meéludies0 Dance Music
Songs for Sale

6.30 Souvenir
6.45 Tenor Time7. 0 The Humphrey haiiok Show

7.30 While Parliament is beingbroadcast this station will pre-sent 2YA’s published pro-gramme; a popular programmewill be presented in the eventof pees not being broad-cas
10.30 Close down

WEELINGTON2D 1130 ke. 265m.
7. 0 p.m, Contact: Smooth RhythmTakes the. Air
7.20 "Wind in the Bracken"
7.33 Cowboy Jamboree
8. 5 "Moods"
8.45 "Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Orchestral Nights9.30 "Melba," starring Glenda
Raymond
10. 0. Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

(2XNepevmauTH:

7. 0 p.m. ~Concert Session
7.30 Recital for Two
8.30 BBC Feature
8.2 Station Announcements
9. 5 "Officer Crosby"

ot
O Close down

NAPIERQY¥z2 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS9.4 Health in the Home: Child-
ren’s Feet
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Isaac Stern(violin)
10. 0 ‘Novelties for Children’s
Parties," a talk by Janet Grace
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 ‘My Son, My Son"
11, 0 » Matinee
11.45 Khythm in the Saddle
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Calling Ward X
3.15 The Carnival of Animalsa Saint-Saens4.0 "Ravenshoe"
4.30 Children’s Hour: Aunt
Helen5. 0 Current Tune Time
5.30 At the Console
5.46 Chorus Time
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 biG Newsreel
73-9 Station AnnouncementsAfter Binner Music
7.15 "Dad ant Dave"
7.30 Evening Projramme
Sereen Snapshots

7.45 DUDLEY HAWTHORNE
(bass-baritone)Drink to Me Only

Mellish, arr. QuilterThe Arrow and the Song
Balfe

Slumber On, My. Little GipsySweetheart Herbert
The Wind on the Heath Lohr
(From the Studio)

8. 0 "Here’s My Programme’’;
A Chemist
8.30 "Twenty Yeurs After"

(BBC Serial)
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 The Orchestra and the
| Story: behind the Music, featur-
ing Les Preludes, Symphonic
Poem, by Liszt
10. O Rhythm on Record: "Turn-
table"’
10.30 Close down

1QXKIN] ELSON
7. Op.m. London eanenieit Or-chestra
March Review Medley ws

7.10 Oscar Natzka (bass)
Captain Stratton’s FancyInvictus
Orchestra of the Royal Air Force
Festival of Empire
A Sentimental Shanty

17.22 Ivor Novello and hie Music
(BBC Programme)

7.51 Al Boliington (organ) ‘
Joe Loss and his Orchestra
8. 0. Sritish Chamber Music
Zorian eerStrin Quartet No. 1 Britten(BBC Programme)
8.21 Jsobel Baillie (soprano)
Love’s) Philosophy Delius
Lane 0’ the Thrushes Harty8.36 Albert Simmons (violin)
and. Gerald Moore (piano)Sonata No. 2 Rubbra
8.52 The Grinke Trio
Allegro Moderato (Trio No, $in kb) treland
"How Green Was My Val-9. 4

ley"
9.30 Swing session, featuringOrchestras of Louis Armstrong,Charlie Barnet, Gene Krupa,
Tommy Dorsey
10. O Close down

2G sireraye
yA | After Dinner Music
7.21 The Commodore GrandOrchestra
7.33 "Hopalong Cassidy"’’
8. 0 Close down

SYY 690kce 434m.
6./ 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast9.4 Morning Programme
9.47 The Light Orchestra and
Soloist of the Week: The Or-
chestre- Raymonde and Jane
Powell '

10.10 Mainly for Women: Forthe Country Woman: News from
the Canterbury Province
10.10 "Hills of Home"
10.30 Pevotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
42. QO. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly for Women ‘TheHuman Touch: The Search for
Nothing," by Miriam Pritchett
"Dressing Your Figure:"The Tall, Thin Type," a Home

Science Talk
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Moussorgskykbovanchtchina: Prelude, Per-
Sian Dances, Entracte No. 4Pictures at an Exhibition

4. 0 Letv’s Have a Laugh4.15 Novelty Time with the Six
Men of Note and the NoveltyQuintet4.30 Children’s Hour: Tiny Tots’
ada Picture Man and the Art
6. 0 Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Problems of Rural Educa-tion" are discussed by Dr. L. D.Blair and L. W. McCaskill of
+ Lincoln College
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME —

The West End Celebrity Orches-tra
Pink Champagne Strachey

7.33 "Dad and Dave"
7.45 "Navy Mixture’ Melodies
(BBC Transcription)

8. 0 "A Black Affair’: a W. W.
Jacobs Story adapted by CharlesHatton
(NZBS Production)

8.22 The West Efid§ CelebrityOrchestra
With Gambolling Gait Mackey

8.25 Rhythm Rendezvous: Dong
Kelly and’ his Modern Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.45 Richard Tauber and Ac-cordionists Kramer and Walmer
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Freddy Martin and his Or-
chestra
9.45 Jazz Octet10/0 Victor Silvester ard his
allroom Orchestra
10.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

‘4

iS) Y CS 960 kc. 312m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.30 Music You’ll Remember
7. 0 "Holiday for Song’: Songs,Ballads, and Operatic Excerpts
Sung by’ Glenda Raymond, John
Lunigan, Noella Cornish, andDavid Allen
7.30 Maurice Winnick and hisa ah and Carmen Caval-aro
7.46 "Simon the Coldheart"
8. 0 Concert

:

The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra conducted by Victor deSabata
The Ride of the Valkyries

agner
8. 4 Heddle Nash (tenorYour Tiny Hand is rozen("La Boheme’’) Puccinlt
8. 9 Arthur Rubinstein
(piano)
Scherzo No. 2 in B Flat Minor

Chopin8.17 Tiana Lemnitz (soprano)
Ave Maria (‘Othello’) Verdi
8.22 The BBC Theatre Orches-tra :

bd Henry VIII. Dances German8.30 Pierre Bernac (baritone)Serenade Gounod8.34 Josepb Szigeti (violin)Hungarian «Rhapsody No.
("Scenes de la Csarda’’)

ubay8.40 Hilda Bor (piano)Papillon Grieg8.42 Bruna. Castagna (con-tralto)
Gavotte: Here Am I HerBoudoir

Thomas8.44 The Halle Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Malcolm SargentWater Music Suite Handel0 The Humphrey Bishop Show9rj "Destiny Bay"3.4 Those Were the Days:aarry Davidson’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

sy LA 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0,80 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
. 4 Cowboy Corner: Hank the
Yodelling Ranger
9. Tunes of the Times9.32 Miscellany
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Hoagy Car-michael
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 "The Amazing Duchess"
11.30 Accent on Melody12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broa to Schools2.0 Concert ll of the Air2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music
Sakuntala Overture GoldmarkEl Salon Mexico Copland

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., ~~ 12.38 p.m.,8.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YzZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
»~ A

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 2030 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
5 ,

2 News Talk.
-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils,

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 21
© p.m. Tales That Are Told: ‘The Prisoner of Chillon."
5-2.0 New Zealand in the Making-‘The Young Emigrants..Established."’ C. R. Straubel.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 22.
0 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. Jean Hay, Christchurch.0-2.0 Storytime for Juniors, "Poor Old Lady." R. Wheeler.

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 23
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,Wellington.

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 24
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.1.45-2.0 Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4. "Do You Knowthe Story of the Goose Girl?"


